In line with our policy of con�nuous product improvement,
SFFECO reserves the right to modify specifica�ons
without prior no�ce.
Factory & Head Office - Riyadh
2nd Industrial Area, Al-Kharj Road, Riyadh, KSA
P.O. Box: 58469, Riyadh 11515
Tel : +966 11 2650070,  Fax: +966 11 2652190
E-mail: riyadh@sffeco.com.sa

30 liter black or blue container
200 liter black or blue container
Marking: Company name and type designation.
•	 SF-HP AFFF 6%, nominal 6 percent, Aqueous Film Forming Foam, 35
F minimum storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only.
•	 SF-HP AFFF 3%, nominal 3 percent, Aqueous Film Forming Foam, 35
F minimum storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only.
•	 SF-HP FP 3%, nominal 3 percent Flouroprotein, 35 F minimum
storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only.
•	 SF-HP FP 6%, nominal 3 percent Flouroprotein, 35 F minimum
storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only
•	 SF-HP AR-AFFF 3 X 3, +35 F minimum storage and use temperature.
Hydrocarbon fuels at 3 percent. Polar solvent fuels at 3 percent.
•	 SF-HP AR-AFFF 3 X 6, +35 F minimum storage and use temperature.
Hydrocarbon fuels at 3 percent. Polar solvent fuels at 6 percent.
•	 Foam concentrates for use with the following equipment.
•	 SF-HP AFFF 6%, 6 PERCENT
NEW UL LISTED MODELS
•	 SFR AFFF 3%
•	 SFR AFFF 6%
•	 SFR 3X3% AR - AFFF
•	 SFR 3X6% AR - AFFF
•	 SFR-3% FP
•	 SFR-6% FP
•	 SFR-3% FFFP
•	 SFR-6% FFFP
•	 SFR-ECO C6 AFFF 3%
•	 SFR-ECO C6 AFFF 6%
•	 SFR-ECO 1% AFFF
•	 SFR-ECO C6 1X3 AR-AFFF
EX6069
53 to 3963 gal capacity ASME for vertical and horizontal installation.
Following are equivalent length valves for the controllers based on a
roughness factor of 130 and schedule 40 steel pipes:
Refer to the individual foam concentrate Listings for operating limitations
with specific combinations of foam concentrates and proportioner.
Model Size
SFD-U2-BTRFC 22.0
SFD-U3-BTRFC 17.5
SFD-U4-BTRFC 29.3
SFD-U6-BTRFC 24.9
SFD-U8-BTRFC 23.0
EX26925
Bladder Tank
Foam Liquid Concentrates
EX15707
Page
11SFFECO GLOBAL OFFICE  JAFZA (South), Dubai, UAE.: Tel: +971 4 880 9890  |  Fax: +971 4 880 9822  |  E-Mail: sales@sffecoglobal.com
MADINAH  : Tel : +966 14 866 0959      |      Fax: +966 14 866 0969      |      E-mail: madinah@sffeco.com.sa
In l ine with our policy of  continuous product improvement,  SFFECO reserves the r ight to modify specif ications without prior notice.
FIRE DOOR AND FIRE WINDOW FRAMES CERTIFIED FOR CANADA
SWINGING-TYPE FIRE DOORS
Door Frames for use as a component in fire door assemblies that
meet the requirements of UL10C:
Three sided steel frame with or without transoms (single swing or pair).
Door Frames for use as a component in fire door assemblies that
meet the requirements of UL10B (neutral pressure):
Three sided frames with or without transom (single swing or pair).
Door frames: Welded three sided single frames for use in 3/4, 1-1/2, 3
hr locations. Maximum size of frame: 1200 mm in width and 2261 mm
in height.
Door frames:
Welded three sided pair
type frames for use in ¾,
1-1/2, 3 hr locations.
Maximum frame size is
2313 mm in width and
2269 mm in height.
Max Rating Opening Type
2 Hr
Single or Pair With Astragal, Single Point Lock/
Flush Bolts, Single Rim/ Mortise Fire Exit